
POS FHT INTEGRANTES P TOTAL P
TOTAL 

PUNTOS
PTOS EQUIPO

O
R

O FH COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Enrique Martinez de vallejo
VA

BORHO GIRON, Carlos - TOVIE STAR TROIDES

BERMÚDEZ ZARAGOZA, Inés - VITAMINE LA COURANCE

MACÍAS MARTÍNEZ, María - TRIUMPH MERANIERE KILI

GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, Carlos - DUNE D'ELTE

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

4

8

4 4
J.O. 0/31,88

P
LA

TA FHM CIBELES

Leticia Rodríguez Mesonero-Romanos
MA

REGIDOR CUEVAS, Andrea - MARLEY

REGIDOR CUEVAS, Elena - GOLDAKO LUCKY LOCKET

MONTERO VELAZQUEZ, Tania - TUCKER

HERRERO MOLINA, Jimena - CALLOWFEENISH ROCK

4

0

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0 4
J.O. 4/33,48

B
R

O
N

C
E

FEDERACIÓN VASCA DE HÍPICA ROJO

José Luis Gómez
VS

GARCIA URTASUN, Nora - UNDAIE DE VAUPER

MELGOSA BORDE, Miren - E'JAZZY LADY

AZOFRA GARCÍA, Diego - MANDARINA

ARRUZA RODRÍGUEZ, Uxue - ULY DU JU KILI

4

4

8

0

8

0

0

0

4

0 8
J.O. 0/29,93

4º
FEDERACIÓN VASCA DE HÍPICA VERDE

José Luis Gómez
VS

GAUNA IBARROLA, Eider - OLIVE DE TERRETOT

MOGROBEJO REY, Irati - COFFE CREAM D'EPONADS

MOAR MAESTRO, Gorane - ETOILE DU BONDET

URIARTE DÍEZ, Izaro - DINETTE

4

0

0

Elim.

4

0

4

0

8

4 8
J.O. 8/30,71

5º
LIGA NORTE

Armando García
-

ALEA CABALLERO, Paola - BOUFFON DE BEUVRY

ORTIZ SALCEDO, Maialen - DEESSE DE L'AUMOY

GUTIÉRREZ SERRA, Ana - CALCETINES

GONZÁLEZ DE ROMÁN, Blanca - LETIZIA

4

0

Elim.

0

4

0

4

Elim.

4

8 12

6º
LA FINCA - HERAS

Santiago Nevado
-

BLANES RUIZ, Olivia - UNDER MALO

ALCARAZ HOFNER, Lorena - LE MACHO VAN DE STOMPSLAG

COBO TERAN, Nicolás - FALCAO

0

0

4
4

0

5

4

0

9 13

7º ex
FHG AZUL

Rafael Tapias
GA

RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ, Iria - COMANCHE LADY

RODRÍGUEZ VÁZQUEZ, Emma - APACHE

GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julio - NUIT SELINE 435

SUÁREZ TORRES, Candela - QUEZAC DU GEVAUDAN

0

Elim.

8

0

8

4

Elim.

4

0

8 16

7º ex
FEDERACIÓN HIPICA DE MURCIA

Jesus Rueda
MU

CONESA MARTINEZ, Sofia - SAM DU HALAGE

CONESA MARTÍNEZ, Juan Alejandro - QUOLL DU MONTJOUVE

RUEDA MARTÍNEZ, Pablo - TITANE DU FLEUVE

0

12

0
12

0

4

0

0

4 16
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9º
FHARAGONESA- TEAM YAR

Belen conde
AR

BAILÓN GOTOR, Lucía - NERVAL

CUEVAS BUISAC, Viviana - UNDIGO DE LA BARRE

GIMENO ARTIGAS, Claudia - UNEJOLIE NOTE D'ORTHON

CHICO MARCO, Daniela - ILIANDRO VAN T MILKENSHOF

13

4

Elim.

0

17

9

0

13

4

13 30

10º
FHM COLÓN

Leticia Rodríguez Mesonero-Romanos
MA

HIGUERA DE LA FUENTE, María - CALCETINES

PALOMINO CABRERA, Jorge - VOLUPTO GEVAUDAN

SUAREZ TORO, Nicolas - GUINDA LC

5

19

4
28

0

Elim.

8

0

8 36

11º
FHG BLANCO

Rafael Tapias
GA

CONDE RODRÍGUEZ, Candela - SWING D'OTHON

FDEZ.-ALVARIÑO ESTÉVEZ, Blanca - DORIEN VD EINDHOVEN

HERNÁNDEZ FOLGUEIRA, Adai - GINNA

8

12

Elim.
N.C.

21

Elim.

NP

0

N.C.

12º
MIXTO ANDALUZA BALEAR

David Usón
-

ALBANELL ALMAGRO, Valentina - JARLAXLE DE GEEN

SOLA NAVARRO, María - WILHELM KILI

CHAVES JIMÉNEZ, Paola - SERENA

GÓMEZ LORENZO, Paloma - GUERRERO DG

4

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

N.C.

0

NP

NP

NP

N.C.
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